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CURRENT OWNER 

480Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  1,929,750

04/10/18
09/20/17

Field Review
Field Review

Other
Other

HP
H/P

BP-19-1234
BP-19-815
B67307
B67164
B61443

Purpose

New Bay Doors And Part Of Roof

Windows
Redo Furnaces

 5,250
 174,500
 827,000
 308,050
 10,500

Date Issued

100
100
100

 Permit Information 

07/17/19
05/17/19
08/02/17
07/18/17
01/05/15

MCP II WEST CHESTNUT LLC
 

260 FRANKLIN ST
BOSTON MA 02110

28473/54 06/18/2004

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD BROCKTON

Situs : 1010 W CHESTNUT ST PARCEL ID: 008-048 Class: 316 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

Vol / Pg
District
Zoning
Class

64 CHESTNUT
28473/54

I1
COMMERCIAL

Property Notes

6.9300 

Entrance Information
Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 6.93 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History
Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/03/18
06/18/04
06/18/04
02/13/97
02/13/97

6,500,000

4,200,000

Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg

Sale Of Multiple Parcels
Transfer Of Convenience
Sale Of Portion/Other Comm

50367/329
28473/61
28473/54
14972/124
14972/124

MCP II WEST CHESTNUT LLC

MCP II WEST CHESTNUT LLC

Quit Claim
Master Deed

Appraised Cost Income

 1,929,800
 2,389,600
 4,319,400

 1,929,800
 2,468,300
 4,398,100

 1,929,800
 2,389,600
 4,319,400

 1,837,900
 2,195,500
 4,033,400

INCOME APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC

REMODEL
REMODEL
SOLARPANLS
DOORS
BLDG

1/1/2020
1/1/2020

Inspection Witnessed By _________________________________________________

      2021

Gross Building:

Prior

Spot:  Location: 

Alternate ID



 1988
 1988

 50,000
 1

 1
 9

3
3

 68,630
 6,230

Building Information

Outbuilding Data

Meas1 Meas2 AreaQtyYr Blt Grade Phy Fun Value
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BROCKTON

Situs : 1010 W CHESTNUT ST Parcel Id: 008-048 Class: 316 

Year Built/Eff Year
Building #

Structure Type
Identical Units

Total Units
Grade

# Covered Parking
# Uncovered Parking

1988 2000
1

1
3
C

Office/Warehouse
Canopy Only
Load Dock,St Or Conc
Dock Levelers
Ovrhd Dr-Mtr-Op-Wd-Mt
Sprinkler Sys Wet

 1
 3
 14
 17
 1

 80
 80

 
 7

 84,000

 1
 1

 
 7
 1

Building Other Features

Type Meas1 Meas2 # Stops+/- Ident Units
2
2
2
2
1

Line

01
01

Wood Frame/Joist/B
Wood Frame/Joist/B

 75,300
 8,700

 1,640
 368

 100
 100

Interior/Exterior Information
Level From - To

1
2

Line

01
01

Int Fin Area Perim

 22
 22

Concrete Bl
Enclosure

Use Type Wall Height Ext Walls Construction Partitions

Below Norma
Normal

Heating Cooling Plumbing Physical Functional

Hot Air
Hot Air

Central
Central

Normal
Normal

3
3

3
3

 1,941,580
 451,810

 75,300
 8,700

Warehouse
Multi-Use Office

Interior/Exterior Valuation Detail

1
2

Line Area
 64
 64

Use Type % Good % Complete Use Value/RCNLD

Warehouse
Multi-Use Office

TypeLine

Asph Pav
Light - Fl

Type
 1
 2

Line
3
3

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Meas1 Meas2 # Stops+/- Ident Units

SOURCE 4 ET ALDBA

/

      2021
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Addtional Property Photos
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Income Detail (Includes all Buildings on Parcel)

Use
Grp

Mod
Type

Inc
Mod

Model
Description

Units Net Area Income
Rate

Econ
Adjust

Potential
Gross

Income

Vac 
Model

Vac
 Adj

Additional
Income

Effective
 Gross

 Income

Expense
Model %

Expense
Adj %

Other
Expenses

Total
Expenses

Net
Operating

 Income

Apartment Detail - Building 1 of 1

Line Use Type Per Bldg Beds Baths Units Rent Income

Building Cost Detail  - Building 1 of 1

Total Gross Rent Area
Total Gross Building Area

Replace, Cost New Less Depr
Percent Complete

Number of Identical Units
Economic Condition Factor

Final Building Value

Value per SF

Income Summary (Includes all Building on Parcel)

Total Net Income
Capitalization Rate

Residual Land Value
Final Income Value

Sub total

Notes - Building 1 of 1

12
24

S
S

002
003

0
0

 75,300
 8,700

 6.00
 12.00

115
115

 519,570
 120,060

12
12.5

 457,222
 105,053

15
30

 68,583
 31,516

0
0

Expense
Adj

 68,583
 31,516

 388,639
 73,537

 84,000

 2,393,390
100

 1

 2,393,390

 462,176

 4,319,402
 0.107000

 
 4,319,402

RANDY REPAIR
WB MASON

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

 28.49

Warehouse
Converted & Multi Office

 84,000

Total Gross Building Area  84,000

      2021


