

## COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD 2021

## **BROCKTON**

Card: 1 of 1

Printed: October 28, 2020

Class

COMMERCIAL

#### **Property Notes**

	Land Information											
Type		Size	Influence Factors	Influence %	Value							
Primary	AC	6.9300			1,929,750							
Total Acres: 6.93 Spot:			Location:									

	A		t!		
	Assess	ment Info	rmation		
	Аррі	raised	Cost	Income	Prior
Land	1,9	29,800	1,929,800	1,929,800	1,837,900
Building	2,3	89,600	2,468,300	2,389,600	2,195,500
Total	4,3	19,400	4,398,100	4,319,400	4,033,400
		Manual C			
		Bas	se Date of Value	1/1/2020	
Value Flag Gross Building:	INCOME A PPROA CH	Effectiv	ve Date of Value	1/1/2020	

Entrance Information										
Date	ID	Entry Code	Source							
04/10/18	HP	Field Review	Other							
09/20/17	H/P	Field Review	Other							

			Permit Inform	nation	
Date Issued	Number	Price	Purpose		% Complete
07/17/19	BP-19-1234	5,250	REMODEL	New Bay Doors And Part Of Roof	†
05/17/19	BP-19-815	174,500	REMODEL		
08/02/17	B67307	827,000	SOLARPANLS		100
07/18/17	B67164	308,050	DOORS	Window s	100
01/05/15	B61443	10,500	BLDG	Redo Furnaces	100

	Sales/Ownership History									
Transfer Date	Price	Туре	Validity	Deed Reference	Deed Type	Grantee				
10/03/18 06/18/04	6,500,000	Land + Bldg Land + Bldg	Sale Of Multiple Parcels Transfer Of Convenience	50367/329 28473/61	Quit Claim Master Deed	MCP II WEST CHESTNUT LLC				
06/18/04 02/13/97	4,200,000	Land + Bldg Land + Bldg	Sale Of Portion/Other Comm	28473/54 14972/124		MCP II WEST CHESTNUT LLC				
02/13/97		Land + Bldg		14972/124						

Class: 316



## COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

BROCKTON

Situs: 1010 W CHESTNUT ST

Parcel Id: 008-048

2021

Class: 316

Card: 1 of 1

Printed: October 28, 2020

Building Information

Year Built/Eff Year 1988 / 2000
Building # 1
Structure Type Office/Warehouse Identical Units 1
Total Units 3
Grade C
# Covered Parking Uncovered Parking DBA SOURCE 4 ET AL

	Building Other Features											
Line	Туре	+/-	Meas1	Meas2	# Stops	Ident Units	Line Type		+/- Meas1	Meas 2 # Stops	Ident Units	
2	Canopy Only		80	1		1						
2	Load Dock,St Or Conc		80	1		3						
2	Dock Levelers					14						
2	Ovrhd Dr-Mtr-Op-Wd-Mt		7	7		17						
1	Sprinkler Sys Wet		84,000	1		1						

	Interior/Exterior Information														
Line	e Leve	el From - To	Int Fin	Area	Perim	Use Type	Wall Height	Ext Walls	Construction	<b>Partitions</b>	Heating	Cooling	Plum bing	Physical	Functional
1	01	01	100	75,300	1,640	Warehouse	22	Concrete BI	Wood Frame/Joist/B	Below Norma	Hot Air	Central	Normal	3	3
2	01	01	100	8,700	368	Multi-Use Office	22	Enclosure	Wood Frame/Joist/B	Normal	Hot Air	Central	Normal	3	3

		interior	Exterior valuation betail	
Line	Area	Use Type	% Good % Complete	Use Value/RCNLD
1	75,300	Warehouse	64	1,941,580
2	8,700	Multi-Use Office	64	451,810

			Outbuild	ing Data				
Line	Туре	Yr Blt Meas1	Meas2	Qty	Area	Grade Phy	Fun	Value
1	Asph Pav	1988		1	50,000	3	3	68,630
2	Light - Fl	1988		9	1	3	3	6,230

tyler

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD 2021

**BROCKTON** 

 Situs: 1010 W CHESTNUT ST
 Parcel Id: 008-048
 Class: 316
 Card: 1 of 1
 Printed: October 28, 2020

	D Code Description
700 A 700	
120	

# **Addtional Property Photos**









RANDY REPAIR

WB MASON

**COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD** 

2021

Notes - Building 1 of 1

#### **BROCKTON**

Income Summary (Includes all Building on Parcel) Total Net Income

Sub total

Capitalization Rate

**Residual Land Value** Final Income Value

**Total Gross Rent Area** 

**Total Gross Building Area** 

462,176

0.107000

4,319,402

4,319,402

84,000

84,000

Card: 1 of 1 Printed: October 28, 2020 Situs: 1010 W CHESTNUT ST Parcel Id: 008-048 Class: 316

	Income Detail (Includes all Buildings on Parcel)																
		Inc Model ModDescription	Units	Net Area	Income Rate	Econ Adjust	Potential Gross Income	Vac Model	Vac Adj	Additional Income	Effective E Gross M Income	•	•	•		Total Expenses	Net Operating Income
12 24		002 Warehouse 003 Converted & Multi Offic	0 e∈ 0	75,300 8,700	6.00 12.00	115 115	519,570 120,060	12 12.5		0 0	457,222 105,053	15 30			68,583 31,516	68,583 31,516	388,639 73,537

		Ар	artment l	Detail - Bu	ilding 1 of 1			Building Cost Detail - Buil	ding 1 of 1
Line	Use Type	Per Bldg	Beds	Baths	Units	Rent	Income	Total Gross Building Area	84,000
								Replace, Cost New Less Depr Percent Complete Number of Identical Units Economic Condition Factor Final Building Value	2,393,390 100 1 2,393,390
								Value per SF	28.49